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DRD 521: Restorative dentistry S-2025

Date Topics Staff Time
Tue, June 10 Introduction to restorative dentistry Dr. Viracha / Dr. Kwanrutai 8.30-9.00
Prosth lect 1 | Surveyed crown Dr. Phakphum 9.00-10.00
Prosth lect2 | Protemp 4 Dr. Phuriwat 10.00-11.00
Prosth lect 3 | Prefabricated post Clin. Prof. Issarawan 11.00-12.00
Thu, June 12 Oper lect 1 Principle of esthetic evaluation for anterior restoration Dr. Pirat 8.00-9.00
Lab oper 1 Bleaching tray: Sim lab Oper Staff 9.00-12.00
Wed, June 18 Prosth lect 4 Esthetic designs for removable denture Dr. Sudsukh 16.30-17.30
Thu, June 19 Oper lect 2 Cracked tooth Prof.La-ongthong 8.00-9.00
Lab oper 2 Diastema closure (1): Sim lab Oper Staff 9.00-12.00
Tue, June 24 Prosth lab 1 Protemp 4 crown: Prosth lab & Wet lab Prosth Staff 9.00-12.00
Thu, June 26 Lab oper 3 Diastema closure (2): Sim lab Oper Staff 9.00-12.00
Tue, July 1 Prosth lab 2 Polycarbonate crown: Prosth lab & Wet lab Prosth Staff 9.00-12.00
Thu, July 3 Lab oper 4 Diastema closure (3): Sim lab Oper Staff 9.00-12.00
Tue, July 8 Prosth lect 5 | The new era of advanced removable denture Mr. Koontol 8.00-10.00
Prosth lab3 | Prefabricated post: Prosth lab Prosth Staff 10.00-12.00
Thu, July 10 NN NE WAL
Mon, July 14 Mid-term exam 9.00-12.00
Tue, July 15 Prosth lect 6 | 3D-Printing in Dentistry Assist. Prof. Dr. Taksid 8.00-9.00
Prosth lab 4 Surveyed crown: Prosth lab Prosth Staff 9.00-12.00
Thu, July 17 Sam Articulator (No lab)
Mon, July 21 Oper lect 3 Improving esthetics through orthodontic treatment Dr. Apichart 11.00-12.00
Thu, July 24 Lab oper 5 Diastema closure (4): Sim lab Oper Staff 9.00-12.00
Tue, July 29 Prosth lab 5 Digital scanning workshop: DA lab Dental Siam and Prosth Staff 8.00-12.00
Thu, July 31 Oper lect 4 Improving esthetics through periodontal treatment Assist.Prof. Sapatpon 9.00-10.00
Oper lect 5 Vital tooth bleaching Dr. Phanasaya 10.00-11.00
Oper lect 6 Non-vital tooth bleaching Dr.Siripat 11.00-12.00
Tentative* Prosth lect 7 | Ethics in restorative dentistry Assoc. Prof. Dr. Tool Wil be announced

Fri, Aug 15

Final exam

9.00-11.00
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1. MuazenaIsran

- naslszneumsaon

- giiednUiianunadniulasudauin Tusie3m DRDs21
2. epmstazdead NGy

- Sheldon Winkler (2009) essentials of complete denture Prosthodontics. (2rd ed.)
3. enmstazdeyanuzii

- Bu o http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/sites/entrez

- Journal of prosthodontic research

- The journal of prosthetic Dentistry

- Journal of dentistry

- Dental Materials journal

- The International of Prosthodontics

- American journal of Dentistry

- Art and science of Operative Dentistry
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